ROUTE ID: A14-FS BUS:
Run ID: UES. 004
TO USHER ES

Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:30 AM DOUGLASS BASE

07:05 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW & COLLIER RIDGE DR NW

07:07 AM 2856 BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318

07:08 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & WATERFORD RD NW,30318
07:09 AM BAKER RIDGE DR NW & LARCHMONT DR NW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHERES

Run ID: UES. 104

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:35 PM Deadhead - DOUGLASS BASE

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHERES

02:33 PM 2682 BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 (PM ONLY)

02:33 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW & COLLIER RIDGE DR NW

02:35 PM 2856 BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318

02:36 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW,30318 & WATERFORD RD NW,30318
02:37 PM BAKER RIDGE DR NW & LARCHMONT DR NW

02:38 PM 2790 COLLIER DR NW,30318 (PM ONLY)

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: A15-FS BUS:
Run ID: UES. 001
TO USHER ES

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:18 AM DOUGLASS BASE

06:53 AM ALBERT ST NW,30318 & WASHINGTON ST NW,30318
06:54 AM OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 & OZBURN RD NW,30318

06:55 AM CRESCENDO DR NW & OZBURN RD NW

06:56 AM ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,30318
07:00 AM ELEANOR TER NW,30318 & KINGS GRANT DR NW,30318
07:02 AM PEEK RD NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

07:03 AM 2876 PEEK RD,30318

07:04 AM PEEK RD & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 @ AVALON PARK APTS
07:05 AM 802 MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318

07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHERES

Run ID: UES. 101

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:35 PM Deadhead - DOUGLASS BASE

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHERES

02:27 PM CRESCENDO DR NW & OZBURN RD NW

02:27 PM ALBERT ST NW,30318 & WASHINGTON ST NW,30318
02:29 PM OLDKNOW DR NW,30318 & OZBURN RD NW,30318

02:31 PM ALLEGRO DR NW,30318 & CRESCENDO DR NW,30318
02:33 PM PEEK RD NW,30318 & W PEEK RD NW,30318

02:34 PM 2876 PEEK RD,30318

02:35 PM PEEK RD & MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318 @ AVALON PARK APTS
02:37 PM 802 MAGNA CARTA DR NW,30318

02:40 PM ELEANOR TER NW,30318 & KINGS GRANT DR NW,30318

Page



ROUTE ID: A18-FS BUS:
Run ID: UES. 002
TO USHER ES

Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:25 AM DOUGLASS BASE

07:00 AM 479 WATERFORD RD NW,30318

07:02 AM W HANDY DR NW & OLD KNOW DR NW

07:05 AM 796 CARON CIR NW,30318

07:06 AM 689 ALINE DR NW,30318

07:08 AM 707 SKIPPER DR NW,30318

07:09 AM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & ELEANOR TER NW,30318
07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHERES

Run ID: UES. 102

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:35 PM Deadhead - DOUGLASS BASE

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHERES

02:23 PM SKIPPER DR NW,30318 & ELEANOR TER NW,30318
02:24 PM 707 SKIPPER DR NW,30318

02:27 PM 796 CARON CIR NW,30318

02:28 PM 689 ALINE DR NW,30318

02:30 PM W HANDY DR NW & OLD KNOW DR NW

02:35 PM 479 WATERFORD RD NW,30318

Page



ROUTE ID: A19-FS

Run ID:
Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

UES. 006
TO USHER ES

BUS:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:27 AM DOUGLASS BASE

06:59 AM HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER CT NW,30318
07:01 AM LOGHAVEN DR NW,30318 & W SIMON TER NW,30318

07:02 AM COLLIER DR NW,30318 & SIMON TER NW,30318

07:03 AM SANTA BARBARA DR NW,30318 & CHILTON DR NW,30318

07:04 AM SANTA BARBARA DR NW & SANTA MONICA DR NW

07:05 AM 2894 RENFRO DR NW

07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHER ES

Run ID: UES. 106

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:29 PM Deadhead - SCHOOL: CSK_BEST MS/HS (REAR BLD DROP)

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHERES

02:23 PM 2894 RENFRO DR NW

02:24 PM SANTA BARBARA DR NW & SANTA MONICA DR NW

02:25 PM SANTA BARBARA DR NW,30318 & CHILTON DR NW,30318

02:26 PM COLLIER DR NW,30318 & SIMON TER NW,30318

02:27 PM LOGHAVEN DR NW,30318 & W SIMON TER NW,30318

02:29 PM HAMILTON E HOLMES DR NW,30318 & HIGHTOWER CT NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE ID: A20-FS BUS:
Run ID: UES. 003
TO USHER ES

Run Description:

Stop Time Stop Location

06:15 AM DOUGLASS BASE

06:48 AM 2125 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 @ COLLIER HGTS APTS
06:52 AM TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314 & CARVER CIR NW,30314
06:56 AM PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

06:57 AM VERBENA ST NW,30314 & LAMAR AVE NW,30314

07:00 AM CARVER DR NW,30314 & DAHLIA AVE NW,30314

07:02 AM FAIRFIELD PL NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

07:05 AM SEWANEE AVE NW,30314 & CENTRAL DR NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHERES

Run ID: UES. 103

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:35 PM Deadhead - DOUGLASS BASE

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHERES

02:29 PM 2125 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 @ COLLIER HGTS APTS
02:32 PM SEWANEE AVE NW,30314 & CENTRAL DR NW,30314
02:34 PM FAIRFIELD PL NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

02:35 PM CARVER DR NW,30314 & DAHLIA AVE NW,30314

02:38 PM VERBENA ST NW,30314 & LAMAR AVE NW,30314

02:39 PM PENELOPE ST NW,30314 & VERBENA ST NW,30314

02:43 PM TIGER FLOWERS DR NW,30314 & CARVER CIR NW,30314

Page



ROUTE ID: A22-FS BUS:
Run ID: UES. 005
TO USHER ES

Run Description:

STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

Stop Time Stop Location

06:09 AM DOUGLASS BASE

06:47 AM AZLEE PL NW,30318 & CALLAHAN ST NW,30318
06:57 AM HARWELL RD NW,30318 & SKIPPER DR NW,30318
06:58 AM HARWELL RD NW,30318 & JAMAICA RD NW,30318
07:14 AM SCHOOL: USHER ES

Run ID: UES. 105

Run Description:

FROM USHER ES

Stop Time Stop Location

01:35 PM Deadhead - DOUGLASS BASE

01:35 PM DOUGLASS BASE

02:15 PM SCHOOL: USHER ES

02:27 PM HARWELL RD NW,30318 & JAMAICA RD NW,30318
02:27 PM HARWELL RD NW,30318 & SKIPPER DR NW,30318
02:34 PM AZLEE PL NW,30318 & CALLAHAN ST NW,30318

Page



